
Cheers
thanks

and

for this amazing year!
Wishing you a holiday season

that's merry and bright!

OAVT Public Health Rabies 
Response Program

OAVT RRP Holiday Hours



Monday December 23, 2024 8:30am-4:30pm
Tuesday December 24, 2024 8:30am-4:30pm

Wednesday December 25, 2024 CLOSED
Thursday December 26, 2024 CLOSED

Friday December 27, 2024 CLOSED
Saturday December 28, 2024 CLOSED
Sunday December 29, 2024 CLOSED

Monday December 30, 2024 8:30am-4:30pm
Tuesday December 31, 2024 8:30am-4:30pm

Wednesday January 1, 2025 CLOSED
Thursday January 2, 2025 8:30am-4:30pm

Friday January 3, 2025 8:30am-4:30pm



Sincerely,


